Promotion Details:

Hotel	Discount : 6% OFF Hotel Bookings Promo Code : BSNSTAY
Flights	Discount : 2% OFF Flight Bookings Promo Code : BSNFLY

Promotion Period:

20 April 2025 - 30 September 2025

Booking: https://my.trip.com/w/bsnmy or Trip.com App

Terms and Conditions:

1. Payment must be made with BSN Credit Cards/-i or Debit Card/-i.

2. **Promotion platform:** Available for bookings using the partner Promo Code on the Trip.com's website and app only at https://my.trip.com/w/bsnmy. Bookings made through other campaign links not shared through this promotion would not be applicable.

3. Hotels Promo Code Usage:

- a. The Hotels Promotion is only applicable to pre-paid rooms, excluding rooms on promotion and transactions in Malaysia Ringgit, ("MYR") only.
- b. Certain properties may be excluded from the Hotels Promotion.
- c. The Hotels Promotion applies to the amount after tax and fees have been applied.
- d. No minimum spend is required to enjoy the Hotels Promotion.
- e. The Hotels Promotion is valid for multiple redemptions.

4. Flights Promo Code Usage

- a. The Flights Promotion is only applicable to the price before taxes and fees have been applied and transactions made in Malaysia Ringgit, ("MYR") only.
- b. The Flights Promotion applies to the amount before tax and fees have been applied.
- c. No minimum spend is required to enjoy the Flights Promotion .
- d. The Flights Promotion is valid for multiple redemptions.
- 5. Different hotels/flights may have different cancellation policies. Cardmembers are required to read the cancellation policies for the specific hotels/airline types before booking.
- 6. If you change a booking for which you used a Promo Code, that promo code will no longer be valid. If you want to use the Promo Code again, please cancel the booking and make a new booking within the Promotion Period. Booking subjected to availability.
- 7. This Promotion cannot be used in conjunction with any other promotions or offers and cannot be exchanged for cash or Trip Coins.
- 8. To the extent permitted by law, Bank Simpanan Nasional ("the Bank") and the Merchant will not be liable for any losses, damages, expenses, costs, or claims arising out of or relating to this Promotion.
- 9. Trip.com reserves all rights for the final interpretation of this promotion.
- 10. This Promotion cannot be exchanged for cash or used in conjunction with any other discounts, promotions, vouchers or loyalty/ privilege cards.
- 11. This Promotion is subject to tax or levies, where applicable.
- 12. This Promotion is subject to the Terms and Conditions specified herein and the Terms and Conditions of the respective merchant.



- 13. The Bank and Trip.com reserves the right to amend, shorten, cancel, suspend or terminate the Promotion or any part of these Terms and Conditions stipulated herein by giving twenty-one (21) calendar days prior notice to Cardmembers. Such notice may be published by the Bank via website at www.bsn.com.my, and/or through any other mode of communication as determined by the Bank.
- 14. The Privacy Policy on our website at www.bsn.com.my shall apply.

Disclaimer

The Bank does not assume any responsibility for the products and services offered under this promotion. The responsibility for the products and services are provided solely by the merchants, under such terms and conditions as determined by such merchants. Any dispute arising from these products and services shall be resolved with the relevant merchants.